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Â® COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION

OF REGIONS: TIME TABLE FOR THE HEARING OF

ORAL EVIDENCE

 

WORLD TRADE CENTRE

MONDAY 5 JULY 1993

 

 

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: PROF P SMIT

MR A DU PLESSIS

DR B MOLEFO

MR K REYNECKE

PROF D BASSON

MS A BERNSTEIN

MS BETTY GOVINDEN

COMMISSION ROOM

TEL: 011-397 2059

011-397 1198

SCHEDULE:

10:30-11:30 JHB CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

11:30-12:30 PROF F HANEKOM, UNISA

13:30-14:30 MR VAN DEVENTER - ESKOM

14:30-15:30 NORTH CHAMPAGNE ESTATES LANDOWNERS

ASSOCIATION

15:30-16:30 CHIEF MS MANKUROANE

17:00-18:00 STANDING COMMITTEE ON WATER SUPPLY AND

SANITATION

18:00-19:00 DIKWANKWETLA PARTY
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COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS

 



 

WORLD TRADE CENTRE

TUESDAY 6 JULY 1993

 

 

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: PROF P SMIT

MR A DU PLESSIS

DR B MOLEFO

MR K REYNECKE

PROF D BASSON

MS A BERNSTEIN

MS BETTY GOVINDEN

COMMISSION ROOM

TEL: 011-397 2059

011-397 1198

SCHEDULE:

10:30-11:30 MR PETER HANCOCK

11:30-12:30 EAST RAND REGIONAL SERVICES COUNCIL

13:30-14:30 REGIONAL CONVENTION OF THE VAAL TRIANGLE

14:30-15:30 ADV CHRIS DE JAGER - PRETORIA

15:30-16:30 AFRIKANER VOLKSUNIE

17:00-18:00 SACOB

18:00-19:00 CONSERVATIVE PARTY
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COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS

 



 

CAPE TOWN

MONDAY 5 JULY 1993

 

 

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: PROF I RAUTENBACH

MR PAUL DAPHNE

PROF ANNA STEYN

PROF YVONNE MUTHIEN

VENUE: WOODSTOCK HOLIDAY INN HOTEL

CNR MELBOURNE AND CORNATION ROADS

WOODSTOCK

TEL: 021-448 4123

SCHEDULE:

08:30-09:30 NAMAQUALAND REGIONAL SERVICES COUNCIL

09:30-10:30 DEMOCRATIC PARTY

11:00-12:00 REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

12:00-13:00 CAPE OF GOOD HOPE PROVINCIAL DIVISION OF THE

SUPREME COURT

14:00-15:00 MESSRS J HORN/J SLAMBEE/N JANSEN

15:00-16:00 NOORDWESTE LEIERSFORUM

16:30-17:30 NORTH WEST REGIONAL SERVICES COUNCIL

17:30-18:30 NOORDWES-KAAPLANDSE

ONTWIKKELINGSVERENIGING

18:30-19:30 NOORDWESTE TOERISME VERENIGING
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COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS



 

 

CAPE TOWN

TUESDAY 6 JULY 1993

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: PROF I RAUTENBACH

 

VENUE:

SCHEDULE:

08:30-09:30

09:30-10:30

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30

MR PAUL DAPHNE

PROF ANNA STEYN

PROF YVONNE MUTHIEN

WOODSTOCK HOLIDAY INN HOTEL

CNR MELBOURNE AND CORNATION ROADS

WOODSTOCK

TEL: 021-448 4123

D E SMIT & M S VD SPUY

MUNICIPALITY OF CARNARVON

CALVINIA LANDELIKE RAAD

MUNICIPALITY OF LOERIESFONTEIN

LOERIESFONTEIN BOERE-UNIE

FRASERBURGSE AFRIKAANSE SAKEKAMER

BESTUURSKOMITEE: AMMERVILLE

MUNICIPALITY FRASERBURG
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COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS

 



 

WORLD TRADE CENTRE

THURSDAY 8 JULY 1993

 

 

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: DR BAX NOMVETE

PROF P SMIT

MR A DU PLESSIS

DR B MOLEFO

MR K REYNECKE

MS A BERNSTEIN

VENUE: COMMISSION ROOM

TEL: 011-397 2059

011-397 1198

SCHEDULE:

08:30-09:30 COUNCIL FOR THE ENVIRONMENT

09:30-10:30 TRANSVAAL AGRICULTURE UNION

11:00-12:00 BUSHVELD DEVELOPMENT FORUM

12:00-13:00 HIGHVELD REGIONAL SERVICES COUNCIL

14:00-15:00 REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

FOR REGION B

15:00-16:00 KIMBERLEY AFRIKAANSE SAKEKAMER

16:00-17:00 WESPO

17:00-18:00 THABAZIMBI DISTRIKSLANBOU-UNIE

18:00-19:00 MR PUPSEY SEBOGADI - BRAKLAAGTE TRIBAL

OFFICE

19:00-20:00 TOWN COUNCIL OF FOCHVILLE
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COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS



 

PORT ELIZABETH

WEDNESDAY 7 JULY 1993

 

 

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: PROF I RAUTENBACH

MR PAUL DAPHNE

PROF ANNA STEYN

MS L GWAGWA

CHIEF BURNS-NCHAMASE

VENUE: HOLIDAY INN GARDEN COURT

MARINE DRIVE

SUMMERSTRAND

TEL: 041-533 131

SCHEDULE:

08:30-09:30 MIDLAND CHAMBER OF INDUSTRIES

09:30-10:30 DP: EASTERN CAPE REGION

11:00-12:00 MUNICIPALITY OF PLETTENBERG BAY

12:00-13:00 MUNICIPALITY KNYSNA

14:00-15:00 DRAKENSBERG REGIONAL SERVICES COUNCIL

15:00-16:00 EAST CAPE AGRICULTURE UNION

16:00-17:00 VENTERSTAD MUNICIPALITY

17:00-18:00 UPPER ORANGE RIVER REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT

ASSOCIATION - REGION 11
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COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS



 

DURBAN

THURSDAY 8 JULY 1993

 

 

 

COMMISSION MEMBERS: PROF YVONNE MUTHIEN

MS B GOVINDEN

PROF ANNA STEYN

MS L GWAGWA

CHIEF BURNS-NCHAMASE

VENUE: HOLIDAY INN GARDEN COURT (EX MAHARANI SUN)

83 SNELL PARADE

MARINEPARADE

DURBAN

TEL: 031-327 361

SCHEDULE:

08:30-09:30 DURBAN REGIONAL CHAMBER OF BUSINESS

09:30-10:30 PORT NATAL/EBHODWE JOINT SERVICES BOARD

11:00-12:00 NATAL AGRICULTURE UNION

12:00-13:00 EAST GRIQUALAND REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT

ASSOCIATION
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oralsch01.doc

COMMISSION ON THE DEMARCATION/DELIMITATION OF REGIONS: ORAL HEARINGS



SCHEDULE OF HEARINGS FOR JULY 16, 1993

10:00 CHIEF MANKUROANE

10:30 MR. RUEBEN SIVE

11:00 PROF. HANEKOM

11:30 INTANDO YESIZWE PARTY

12:00 MUNICIPALITY OF BRANDVLEI

12:30 JUDGES PRESIDENT - MINISTRY OF JUSTICE, PRETORIA

13:00-14:00 LUNCH

14:00 NATIONALIST PARTY/GOVERNMENT

15:00 AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

16:00 TRANSKEI GOVERNMENT

17:00 PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA

18:00 GENERAL CONSTANT VILJOEN



 

 

HEARING BY THE COMMISSION ON THE DEMERCATION/
DELIMITATION OF REGIONS AT THE UMZIMKULU TOWN HALL

 

(MEMORIAL HALL) ON WEDNESDAY - JULY 21, 1993

 

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30

11:15

11:45
12:15
12:45

14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

17:15
17:45
18:15
18:45
19:15
19:45
20:15

k%
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QAWUKENI REGIONAL AUTHORITY
AGGRIPPA JOKAZI - LADAM TRIBAL AUTHORITY

KWAZULU GOVERNMENT
INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
11:00 TEA/COFFE
CONTRALESA: - ZWELIBANZI SONZABA
- VUYISILE NGWADLA
- GULEDLA JACA
- MANYAWUZA MSINGAPHANSI
- MSUNDUKENI DLAMINI

MALUTI REGIONAL AUTHORITY
TRANSKEI TRADITIONAL LEADERS ASSOCIATION
INTERDENOMINATIONAL FRATERNAL -REVEREND FADANE

13:15 LUNCH

MUNICIPALITY OF UMZIMKULU
UMZIMKULU ATTORNEYS - ZOLISA MBELE
FARMERS UNION - MAVANA DLAMINI
TRANSKEI COUNCIL OF CHURCHES

RDAC - FATHER DLAMINI



17:00 TEA/COFFEE
HEALTH - NOPASIKA BAQWA

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - NOMVUYO NGQUALA
SADTU - S MZOLO

ANC - BONGINKOSI MAGOJO

PAC - BABY MNCADI

SACP - MANDLA MAGAQA
MENFCIPAHFY-OF-BMZIvHHEE MACLEAR |

 

schedule


